121XtraDrive
XD-@, XD-@-E
XtraDrive
Intelligent servo drive. Integrated  controller
and network connectivity.
• NCT. Patented non-linear algorithm for tight control
• Very low tracking error with no overshoot and zero
settling time

Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 131  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14
132 AC  servo systems
Ordering information
Note: The symbols ABCDE... show the recommended sequence to select the components for a servo system
Servo motors, power & encoder cables
Note: AB Refer to the servo motors chapter for detailed motor specifications and selection
Servo Drives
Note: SGLGW-@ linear motor combination is made considering the use of standard magnets. Refer to the linear motors chapter for details
Symol Specifications XtraDrive XtraDrive-E
with
electronic CAM
XtraDrive-DP
with
PROFIBUS
XtraDrive-DP-E
with PROFIBUS
and electronic
CAM
Compatible servo motors A
Sigma-II rotary SmartStep Sigma linear motors
C 1 phase
200 VAC
30 W XD-P3-MN01 XD-P3-MN01-E XD-P3-MSD0 XD-P3-MSD0-E SGMAH-A3A@ R7M-A03030-@ -
50 W XD-P5-MN01 XD-P5-MN01-E XD-P5-MSD0 XD-P5-MSD0-E SGMAH-A5D@ R7M-A05030-@ SGLGW-30A050@
100 W XD-01-MN01 XD-01-MN01-E XD-01-MSD0 XD-01-MSD0-E SGMAH-01A@,
SGMPH-01A@
R7M-A10030-@,
R7M-AP10030-@
SGLGW-30A080@,
SGLGW-40A140@
200 W XD-02-MN01 XD-02-MN01-E XD-02-MSD0 XD-02-MSD0-E SGMAH-02A@,
SGMPH-02A@
R7M-A20030-@,
R7M-AP20030-@
SGLFW-20A@,
SGLFW-35A120@,
SGLGW-40A253A@,
SGLGW-60A140@
400 W XD-04-MN01 XD-04-MN01-E XD-04-MSD0 XD-04-MSD0-E SGMAH-04A@,
SGMPH-04A@
R7M-A40030-@,
R7M-AP40030-@
SGLGW-40A365A@,
SGLGW-60A253A@
750 W XD-08-MN XD-08-MN00-E XD-08-MSD0 XD-08-MSD0-E SGMAH-08A@,
SGMPH-08A@
R7M-A75030-@,
R7M-AP75030-@
SGLFW-35A230@,
SGLFW-50A200@,
SGLGW-60A365A@
1.5 kW XD-15-MN XD-15-MN00-E - - SGMPH-15A@ - SGLFW-50A380@,
SGLFW-1ZA200@,
SGLGW-90A200A@
3 Phase
400 VAC
0.5 kW XD-05-TN XD-05-TN00-E XD-05-TSD0 XD-05-TSD0-E SGMGH-05D@,
SGMAH-03D@,
SGMPH-02D@/04D@
- SGLFW-35D@
1.0 kW XD-10-TN XD-10-TN00-E XD-10-TSD0 XD-10-TSD0-E SGMGH-09D@,